PREPARED 09/12/2017 8:33:49
PROGRAM: GM339L

EAL DESCRIPTION: EAL: 09122017 SSAEPHANH
PAYMENT TYPES
Checks . . . .
EFTs . . S
ePayables .
VOUCHER SELECTION CRITERIA
Voucher/discount due date
All banks . ..
REPORT SEQUENCE OPTIONS‘
Vendor . . . . - - % B
Bank/Vendor e < & ow® .
Fund/Dept/Div ...
Fund/Dept/Dlv/Element/Ob% R
PrOJ/Fund/Dept/Dlv/Elm/O j L.
This report is E Vend or
Process by bank code? (Y,N)

Print reports in vendor name sequence° ZY;Nj

Calendar year for 1099 w1thhold1ng .
Disbursement year/per . .
Payment date . .

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST
REPORT PARAMETER SELECTIONS

0/03/2017

XoopE 22w

One vendor per page? (Y,N)
One vendor per page? (Y,N)

Validate cash on hand? (Y,N)'

Validate cash on hand? (Y,N)

Y

¥

2017
2018/03
09/12/2017

Z2Z222



PREPARED 09/12/2017,
GM339L

PROGRAM :

8:33:49

CITY OF HERCULES

VEND NO
INVOICE
NO

0006885 00
2171058

0007094 00
AUG17-KARATE

0000123 00
8-24-17

00062012 00
09202017

0004423 00
8275
8275

SEQf#f VENDOR NAME
VOUCHER P.O.

NO NO

ASSOCIATED BUSINESS MACHINES

ATUR SHABBAS
PIC432 008603

BNK CHECK/DUE

DATE

00 09/11/2017

00 09/09/2017

EBMUD PAYMENT CENTER

00 09/11/2017

SANTA ROSA JUNIOR COLLEGE

0405

WILLIAM R. GRAY AND COMPANY

PI0422
PI0423

00 09/09/2017

00 09/06/2017
00 09/06/2017

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

ACCOUNT
NO

100-4625-616.

100-5520-611.

220-5420-614.

100-5164-615.

263-5432-611.
346-5970-641.

AS OF:

90-00

70-06

40-02

90-00
05-04

10/03/2017

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

SEP 17

AUG 17

ACCT NO.

- FOLDING MACHINE

VENDOR TOTAL

- KARATE DOJO

VENDOR TOTAL
30358300001
VENDOR TOTAL

PAYMENT DATE:

*

*

*

FTO UPDATE FOR PESMARK

JUL 17-
JuL 17-

HAND
TOTAL

VENDOR TOTAL

ITC PROF SRV
ITC PROF SRV

VENDOR TOTAL
ISSUED TOTAL

EXPENDITURES

*

*
* kK

* %k Kk

GRAND TOTAL *#%*,*xkkkkkkkkkkxkkkdkx

09/12/2017

CHECK

#: 117440

.00

1,138.
11,738.

12,877.

18,115.

50
66

16

61

PAGE 1

EFT, EPAY OR
HAND-ISSUED
AMOUNT

31.75-

31.75-

31.75-
18,083.86



1

PREPARED 9/12/2017, 8:46:10 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PRELIMINARY CHECK REGISTER PAGE
DISBURSEMENT PERIOD 03/2018

PROGRAM: GM348U
CITY OF HERCULES
BANK 00 MECHANICS BANK

CHECK VENDOR VENDOR CHECK CHECK DISCOUNTS/RETAINAGE
NUMBER NUMBER SEQ# NAME DATE AMOUNT TAKEN

117453 6985 00 ASSOCIATED BUSINESS MACHINES 09/12/2017 100.00 .00
117454 7094 00 ATUR SHABBAS 09/12/2017 863.60 .00
117455 123 00 EBMUD 09/12/2017 4,274.85 .00
117456 4423 00 WILLIAM R. GRAY AND COMPANY 09/12/2017 12,877.16 .00

NUMBER OF CHECKS 4 GRAND TOTAL 18,115.61



PREPARED09/12/2017, 9:10:10 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER BY BANK NUMBER PAGE 1
ACCOUNTING PERIOD 2018/03

DPROGRAM: GM346L
CITY OF HERCULES REPORT NUMBER 14
BANK 00 MECHANICS BANK

CHECK VENDOR VENDOR VOUCHER P.O. DATE REMITTANCE AMOUNT CHECK
NO NO NAME NO NO ACCOUNT (NET OF DISC/RETAIN) TOTAL
117440% 2012 SANTA ROSA JUNIOR COLLEGE 0405 09/09/2017 100-5164-615.40-02 31.75-

31.75- * VOIDED
117453 6985 ASSOCIATED BUSINESS MACHI 09/12/2017 100-4625-616.10-01 100.00
100.00 * 100.00
117454 7094 ATUR SHABBAS PI0432 008603 09/12/2017 100-5520-611.90-00 863.60
863.60 * 863.60
117455 123 EBMUD PAYMENT CENTER 09/12/2017 220-5420-614.70-06 4,274.85
4,274.85 * 4,274.85
117456 4423 WILLIAM R. GRAY AND COMPA PI0422 09/12/2017 263-5432-611.90-00 1,138.50
PI0423 09/12/2017 346-5970-641.05-04 11,738.66
12,877.16 * 12,877.16
BANK/CHECK TOTAL 18,083.86 18,115.61

ALL BANKS/CHECKS TOTAL 18,083.86 18,115.61



